

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD
1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay
Singapore 417883
Tel No: 67452063/ 67467158 Fax No: 67458520
Tax Reg No : 200006262D

Uth Hsiao Tony

Not Attached

Uth

25/8/11

4/5 @ \$15,000 /
14 days.

VEHICLE NO: SMK 289Y

1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN	^1		\$1,430.00	X
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	neu	66.80	\$106.00	/
1PC	TAILGATE	Body	779.20	\$845.20	/
1PC	TAILGATE 'JAZZ' EMBLEM	neu		\$28.50	/
1PC	TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE GARNISH	neu	168.20	\$245.60	/
2PCS	TAILGATE REFLECTORS @\$205.00	scr/cro	105x2=210	\$410.00	/
1PC	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	neu	90.10	\$185.20	/
1PC	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	neu	288.20	\$366.20	/
1SET	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	neu		\$30.00	/
1PC	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	neu	92.30	\$165.00	/
2PCS	TAILGATE STOPPERS @\$15.00	neu		\$30.00	/
1PC	TAILGATE 'H' LOGO	neu		\$28.00	/
2PCS	TAILGATE DAMPERS @\$180.00	^1		\$360.00	X
1PC	TAILGATE REAR WIPER MOTOR	^1		\$450.00	X
1PC	TAILGATE REAR WIPER ARM	^1		\$162.00	X
1PC	TAILGATE LICENCE PLATE LAMP	^1		\$60.00	X
1PC	REAR BUMPER	neu	535.90	\$627.00	/
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$28.00	neu		\$56.00	/
1PC	REAR BUMPER LOWER CENTRE MOULDING	neu	95.00	\$108.00	/
2PCS	REAR BUMPER LOWER SIDE MOULDINGS @\$85.00	neu	35x2=70	\$170.00	/
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SPLASH SHIELDS @\$88.00	neu		\$176.00	/
1PC	REAR END PANEL	Body	341.60	\$365.00	/
1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	neu	60.80	\$182.00	/
2PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$290.00	neu	285x2=570	\$580.00	/
2PCS	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @\$150.00	neu	148x2=296	\$300.00	/
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL	crumpled / Bpec	981.20	\$1,280.00	/
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	worn	315.30	\$435.00	/
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOLS SPONGE	Torn	388.20	\$608.00	/
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL SPARE TYRE LOCK BOLT	neu	49.20	\$50.00	/
1PC	REAR COMPARTMENT BLIND TOP COVER	worn / neu	450.50	\$650.00	/
2PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARDS @\$350.00	De / Torn	282x2=564	\$700.00	/
2PCS	REAR FENDERS @\$960.00	neu		\$1,920.00	X
1PC	REAR EXHAUST	neu		\$545.00	X
1PC	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD	neu		\$108.00	/
1PC	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	neu		\$50.00	X
1PC	REAR BUZZLE SENSOR	neu		\$98.00	X
1PC	ROOF PANEL	neu		\$1,450.00	X
1PC	BONNET	neu	625.20	\$850.00	/
2PCS	BONNET HINGES @\$65.00	neu		\$130.00	X
1PC	BONNET INSULATOR	neu		\$152.00	/
1PC	BONNET INNER RUBBER	neu		\$38.00	/

7536.2

1PC	BONNET LOCK	Surf	90.80	\$108.00	/
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	Surf	474.30	\$560.00	/
1PC	FRONT BUMPER	DD	594.70	\$650.00	/
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @ \$35.00	Surf		\$70.00	/
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISHS @ \$105.00	Form/De		\$210.00	/
1PC	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Surf	295.00	\$350.00	/
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER INNER AIR GUIDES @ \$80.00	N/S De		\$160.00	1pc
1PC	FRONT BUMPER LOWER CENTRE GRILLE	Yw	166.00	\$188.00	/
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER LOWER MOULDINGS @ \$103.00	Cne	65 x 2 = 130	\$206.00	/
1PC	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER	Surf		\$20.00	X
2PCS	HEADLAMPS @ \$1850.00	Cne	1130.50 x 2 = 2261	\$3,700.00	/
2PCS	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKETS @ \$45.00	Cne	32 x 2 = 64	\$90.00	/
1PC	HORN UNIT	11		\$98.00	X
2PCS	FRONT FENDERS @ \$435.00	R		\$870.00	X
2PCS	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELDS @ \$95.00	11		\$190.00	X
1SET	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS	11		\$35.00	X
1PC	FRONT GRILLE	Cne	282.50	\$620.00	/
1PC	FRONT GRILLE TOP CHROME	Scr	233.90	\$350.00	/
1PC	FRONT 'H' LOGO	ner		\$38.00	/
1PC	FRONT GRILLE INNER	Cne	188.50	\$315.00	/
1PC	WIPER WASHER TANK	11		\$150.00	X
1PC	AIR CON CONDENSER	Surf/pur	850	\$900.00	/
1PC	AIR CON FAN MOTOR	11		\$385.00	X
1PC	AIR CON FAN BLADE	11		\$90.00	X
1PC	AIR CON FAN COWLING	11		\$105.00	X
1PC	RADIATOR	Surf/pur	1348.20	\$1,850.00	/
1PC	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR	5m	428.00	\$450.00	/
1PC	RADIATOR FAN BLADE	Dye		\$90.00	/
1PC	RADIATOR FAN COWLING	Cne		\$105.00	/
1PC	AIR CLEANER INTAKE DUCT	11		\$82.00	X
1PC	AIR CLEANER BOX	11		\$388.00	X
1PC	INLET MANIFOLD ASSY	11		\$900.00	X
				\$30,852.70	

S.NETT

1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	ner	\$50.00	40
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	ner	\$50.00	30
1PC	REAR LICENCE PLATE	Surf	\$50.00	40
1SET	REAR REVERSE CAMERA	Shorted	\$450.00	380
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	ner	\$35.00	✓
1SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	\$280.00	200
1PC	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	ner	\$50.00	✓
1SET	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR	ner	\$180.00	120
1SET	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS	ner	\$35.00	✓
1SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	ner	\$35.00	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER LICENCE PLATE	Surf	\$50.00	40
1BOL	RADIATOR COOLANT	ner	\$30.00	✓
1BOL	AIR CON OIL	ner	\$30.00	✓

TO CHECK WIRING	\$50.00	30
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REVERSE SENSOR	\$80.00	50
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	\$150.00	80
TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	\$100.00	60
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	\$150.00	100
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	\$100.00	60
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX FUEL TANK	\$100.00	60
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX ROOF LINING FOR FACILITATE REPAIR ROOFPANEL	\$180.00	120
TO RESET & REPROGRAMME , DIAGNOSIS SYSTEM	\$200.00	50
TO REFILL AIR CON GAS	\$120.00	100
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	\$200.00	150
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS	\$3,500.00	2600
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	\$2,800.00	1800
TOTAL	\$39,907.70	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

1-155331
 202
 7-12426.48
 S.N. 1065
 L-5260
 18751.48